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Ties

Sail No
JPN1664
AUS1124
AUS210
AUS2236
AUS2609
AUS788
AUS463
AUS3218
AUS2507
AUS3464
AUS2135
AUS2877
JPN2728
HKG3194
HKG2932
AUS2407
AUS3252
CHI1477
AUS2611
HKG3234
NZL0070
AUS2255
AUS2132
AUS3467

International Hansa Class Asia Pacific Championships 2024 - Sing

Boat Name
FREEMASON
HAZELWOOD
MABEL
MERMAID
TIDDLYWINKS
MERCEDES
MANDY
SCAMPIV
LIONS OF SPRINGWOOD
JLS

FASHION FLYER
GUANABA
MARG COOPER
BOB THE BUILDER
LADY DI
CAROUSEL
SAIL HER WAY
GLAMOUR BOY
KERMIT

TRU BLUE

BIG BIRD

TOP MARK
FORTY LOVE
CATWALK

oot Yach,
"‘)O N . 2

Hosted By Southport Yacht Club

Series Results [Hansa 303] up to Race 9 (Drops = 1)

Skipper

Niwa Takumi
Bruce James
Stephen Griffiths
Stuart Waters
Martin Holtsbaum
Alison Weatherly
Chris Ruston
Chris Symonds
Bela Bert Somssich
John Mcgarry
Christine Elliott
Belinda Hill

Koji Harada

Wai On Fung
Leung Yuk Chun
David Hales

John Garbutt
Zaida Perez-Bugueno
Klaas Meekel

Oi Po Cheung
Paul Speight
Mark Thorpe
Sonya Charles

Susan Hextell

Updated: 07/11/2024 10:27:39

Sers Score

15.0 [25.0C]
30.0 [25.0C]
33.0 [25.0Q]
48.0 [25.0C]
54.0 [25.0C]
57.0 [25.0C]
60.0 25.0C
62.0 25.0C
69.0 [25.0C]
89.5 [25.0C]
103.0 [25.0C]
106.0 25.0C
109.0 25.0C
120.0 25.0C
128.0 25.0C
137.0 25.0C
141.5 25.0C
148.0 25.0C
161.0 25.0C
172.0 25.0C
176.0 25.0C
190.0 25.0C
191.0 25.0C
200.0 25.0C

2.0
1.0
6.0
7.0
5.0
4.0
[25.0R]
3.0
8.0
12.0
16.0
9.0
13.0
10.0
15.0
11.0
25.0C
14.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
25.0C
25.0C
25.0C

8.0
2.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
10.0
3.0
11.0
15.0
12.0
6.0
14.0
9.0
13.0
16.0
19.0
18.0
21.0
20.0
17.0
25.0C
25.0C
25.0C

2.0
3.0
6.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
1.0
10.0
9.0
11.0
14.0
13.0
8.0
12.0
16.0
15.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0T
25.0C
25.0C
25.0C
25.0C

2.0
1.0
6.0
8.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
7.0
9.0
13.0
14.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
15.0
18.0
16.0
17.0
25.0R
22.0T
25.0R
25.0R
25.0C
25.0C

3.0
5.0
1.0
6.0
9.0
17.0
7.0
2.0
4.0
10.5
10.5
18.0
16.0
15.0
8.0
13.0
12.0
14.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0T
25.0C
25.0C

2.0
1.0
5.0
4.0
13.0
12.0
6.0
3.0
8.0
9.0
15.0
10.0
7.0
14.0
11.0
25.0R
16.0
17.0
18.0
22.0T
19.0
25.0R
25.0C
25.0C

2.0
6.0

1.0

7.0
10.0N
3.0

4.0
[25.0C]
13.0N
9.0
10.0
[25.0H]
[25.00]
25.0H
25.0H
[25.0R]
[25.0C]
25.0H
[25.0C]
25.0C
25.0R
[25.0R]
[25.0F]
25.0C

5.0

6.0

8.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

7.0
10.0
1.5
13.0
15.0
[25.0F]
[25.0H]
14.0
1.5
[25.0H]
17.0
[25.05]
[25.0R]
18.0
16.0
[25.0C]

(Ties: S=Score R=Race B= Bettered. Penalties: A=ARB/MED B=BFD C=DNC D=DNE E=ESP F=DNF G=RDG H=NSC |=DPI L=Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP O=0CS P=Protest Q=DSQ R=RET S=DNS T=TLE U=UFP
V=AVG W=DUT X=EXC Y=SCP Z=ZFP #=NoData [x.y]=Discarded)
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